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UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Szymanik Adam 401 AKBK 1996 A 0:50:13,3

2. Bárta Vojtěch 12 Alisy SPORT TEAM 1998 A 0:50:52,4 0:00:39,1

3. Kubičík Tomáš 943 Scarpa / Alpsport 1993 A 0:52:56,5 0:02:43,2

4. Stanovský Michal 296 Mizuno Team 1993 A 0:54:26,9 0:04:13,6

5. Pastor Patrik 233 MK Seitl Ostrava 2001 A 0:54:57,4 0:04:44,1

6. Štverák Tomáš 415 Sportovna 1997 A 0:55:29,8 0:05:16,5

7. Tabach Richard 418 Sportovna 1997 A 0:55:33,8 0:05:20,5

8. Mokroš Miroslav 204 Vratimov FreeRun 1988 A 0:56:22,3 0:06:09,0

9. Skokan Dominik 279 Inov-8 CZ&SK 1994 A 0:56:28,6 0:06:15,3

10. Kalvar Tomáš 124 Hať 2002 A 0:56:36,1 0:06:22,8

11. Matejovič Daniel 195 Běž.cz 1993 A 0:56:38,0 0:06:24,7

12. Macurová Barbora 183 Salomon 1999 F 0:56:43,2 0:06:29,9

13. Semerád Martin 268 TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n/N 1999 A 0:58:43,8 0:08:30,5

14. Firlej Dariusz 52 Racibórz 1976 B 0:58:51,6 0:08:38,3

15. Kopřiva Petr 145 inTrenér 1981 B 0:59:30,8 0:09:17,5

16. Škapa Marek 405 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:59:36,6 0:09:23,3

17. Mučka Jiří 205 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 0:59:40,5 0:09:27,2

18. Výduch Luděk 70 Tři křižky 1988 A 0:59:48,2 0:09:34,9

19. Buba Michal 30 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B 1:00:02,7 0:09:49,4

20. Ondrášek Milan 224 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 1:00:37,8 0:10:24,5

21. Maloň Tomáš 187 Predator Workout Brno 1990 A 1:00:39,9 0:10:26,6

22. Varyš Michal 431 TEJA TEAM 1974 C 1:00:52,2 0:10:38,9

23. Šindelek Dan 404 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 1:01:04,7 0:10:51,4

24. Hanzlík Patrik 81 Dolní Benešov-Zábřeh 1982 B 1:01:11,5 0:10:58,2

25. Říha Vít 265 Ostrava 2005 A 1:02:00,5 0:11:47,2

26. Čmelo Marek 41 Slovenska strela 1987 A 1:02:06,2 0:11:52,9

27. Kyjonka Štěpán 166 2003 A 1:02:10,9 0:11:57,6

28. Škrabánek Petr 406 MK Seitl Ostrava, Bílovec 1960 D 1:02:30,3 0:12:17,0

29. Balcar Marek 9 LHUT z.s. 1979 B 1:02:36,3 0:12:23,0

30. Philipp Marek 240 SK Viktorie CHlebičov 1981 B 1:02:40,1 0:12:26,8

31. Popovič Miloslav 245 Fenix3Club 1976 B 1:02:46,2 0:12:32,9

32. Mička Martin 200 Turdebir 1979 B 1:02:47,1 0:12:33,8

33. Pavlík Miroslav 236 1964 D 1:02:48,2 0:12:34,9

34. Řeháček Michael 262 Bílovec 1969 C 1:03:12,6 0:12:59,3

35. Chrobák Radek 112 Salomon/Japasport.cz 1988 A 1:03:25,0 0:13:11,7
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36. Kubica Tomáš 157 Ostrava petřkovice 1987 A 1:03:26,8 0:13:13,5

37. Hořínek Martin 97 Ostrava 1981 B 1:03:30,6 0:13:17,3

38. Navrátil Miroslav 208 Křelov 1976 B 1:03:42,3 0:13:29,0

39. Weiss Karel 444 Eman Team 1988 A 1:04:02,2 0:13:48,9

40. Kubiš Jakub 160 1995 A 1:04:04,4 0:13:51,1

41. Lukáš Matěj 181 Nutrend crew 1980 B 1:04:13,0 0:13:59,7

42. Ježková Jaroslava 118 Salomon 1996 F 1:04:14,7 0:14:01,4

43. Lach Tomáš 169 Anvil 1978 B 1:04:31,6 0:14:18,3

44. Kapcalová Natálie 130 BK Ludgeřovice 1990 F 1:04:39,1 0:14:25,8

45. Szymanik Kazimír 400 1958 D 1:04:45,4 0:14:32,1

46. Nikel Jan 215 BK Ludgeřovice 1994 A 1:04:45,9 0:14:32,6

47. Kašná Markéta 134 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 G 1:04:51,6 0:14:38,3

48. Martínek Daniel 938 Svinov 1996 A 1:05:05,5 0:14:52,2

49. Wanderburg Tomáš 441 BK Ludgeřovice 2001 A 1:05:09,4 0:14:56,1

50. Maršálek David 192 Racing olešná 2004 A 1:05:13,9 0:15:00,6

51. Artim Radek 6 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:05:15,3 0:15:02,0

52. Kolář Jakub 140 Ostrava 1986 A 1:05:31,8 0:15:18,5

53. Kempný Martin 946 Bohumín 1988 A 1:05:40,0 0:15:26,7

54. Fančovič Petr 51 Ostrava !!! 1980 B 1:05:55,1 0:15:41,8

55. Mazáčová Martina 197 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1977 H 1:06:08,3 0:15:55,0

56. Lička Martin 175 Ostrava 1969 C 1:06:19,4 0:16:06,1

57. Beránek Jakub 20 Ostrava - Poruba 1993 A 1:06:27,4 0:16:14,1

58. Valova Daniela 428 AKEZ Koprivnice 1986 G 1:06:39,4 0:16:26,1

59. Čerešňa Jan 40 Amatér Ludgeřovice 1987 A 1:06:51,7 0:16:38,4

60. Schubert Valedemar 271 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 C 1:06:56,1 0:16:42,8

61. Zogata Pavel 456 Bukovec 1990 A 1:06:59,2 0:16:45,9

62. Legerská Hana 174 SSK Vítkovice 1985 G 1:07:09,0 0:16:55,7

63. Hadámek Aleš 75 Babylonbike - Litultovice 1974 C 1:07:22,6 0:17:09,3

64. Kukol Martin 164 1990 A 1:07:29,0 0:17:15,7

65. Marvan Rostislav 942 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 1:07:31,6 0:17:18,3

66. Tic Jan 941 Běžím nebo lezu 1977 B 1:07:38,1 0:17:24,8

67. Papaj Tomáš 231 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 A 1:07:56,2 0:17:42,9

68. Bártek Filip 13 Lučina 2000 A 1:08:04,4 0:17:51,1

69. Nekarda Ladislav 212 Třanovičtí přespolní žraloci 1989 A 1:08:08,6 0:17:55,3

70. Vybíralová Marie 437 AO Kobeřice 1986 G 1:08:21,7 0:18:08,4

71. Glogar Daniel 64 Turdebir 1978 B 1:08:27,2 0:18:13,9

72. Slowioczek Roman 282 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 1:08:28,5 0:18:15,2

73. Rychlec Sławomir 259 EasyRun Racibórz 1975 B 1:08:30,3 0:18:17,0

74. Kočí Halka 137 Brno 1980 G 1:08:34,7 0:18:21,4
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75. Boža Václav 27 LowellPro Runing Team 1996 A 1:08:38,2 0:18:24,9

76. Rovňaník Jana 258 Opava 1980 G 1:08:38,6 0:18:25,3

77. Martynek Vladislav 194 SKI Mosty 1959 D 1:08:39,0 0:18:25,7

78. Šulgan Ján 416 ŠK Čierne 1996 A 1:08:39,1 0:18:25,8

79. Marcol Jan 188 Ludgeřovice 1983 B 1:08:48,9 0:18:35,6

80. Londa Jiří 179 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 1:09:08,1 0:18:54,8

81. Smolka Václav 287 Vřesina 1990 A 1:09:31,7 0:19:18,4

82. Galdia Adam 58 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 1:09:34,1 0:19:20,8

83. Štěpánová Lenka 414 Babylonbike – Litultovice 1980 G 1:09:39,5 0:19:26,2

84. Rosmanit Aleš 257 BIKE TEAM OPAVA 1971 C 1:09:47,9 0:19:34,6

85. Axmann Petr 7 Hukvaldy 1972 C 1:09:57,6 0:19:44,3

86. Wala Petr 440 regioRUN Havířov 1971 C 1:10:15,1 0:20:01,8

87. Wawreczka David 443 TJ Jakl Karviná 1981 B 1:10:20,0 0:20:06,7

88. Lipina Tomáš 177 MK SEITL OSTRAVA 1966 C 1:10:21,9 0:20:08,6

89. Kratochvílová Barbara 153 Shikoku Valley 1979 H 1:10:28,0 0:20:14,7

90. Míček Roman 199 Frydek-Mistek 1972 C 1:10:32,4 0:20:19,1

91. Pachtová Iva 228 TJ Jakl Karviná 1970 H 1:10:35,7 0:20:22,4

92. Kaňovský Ondřej 129 Štěpánkovice 1983 B 1:10:44,1 0:20:30,8

93. Berta Lukáš 21 VokoloPriglu.cz 1979 B 1:10:51,3 0:20:38,0

94. Jašek Roman 117 AO Kobeřice 1973 C 1:10:56,6 0:20:43,3

95. Hudeček Marcel 109 Ludgeřovice 1995 A 1:10:58,9 0:20:45,6

96. Žlebek Josef 458 Ostrava 2001 A 1:11:00,6 0:20:47,3

97. Matušek Zdeněk 196 1960 D 1:11:02,3 0:20:49,0

98. Najdková Ivana 207 Marlenka FM 1985 G 1:11:04,5 0:20:51,2

99. Schreier Jan 270 ZŠ Ludgeřovice 1992 A 1:11:18,4 0:21:05,1

100. Zmarzlák Milan 455 Bolatice 1957 D 1:11:28,5 0:21:15,2

101. Kubik Radek 158 Bohumín 1978 B 1:11:36,5 0:21:23,2

102. Běčák Zdeněk 14 1969 C 1:11:40,9 0:21:27,6

103. Junga Tomáš 119 2000 A 1:11:48,9 0:21:35,6

104. Nosek Michal 218 MK Seitl Ostrava 1979 B 1:11:52,2 0:21:38,9

105. Rosmanit Michal 940 DK1 Sport Team 1996 A 1:11:53,5 0:21:40,2

106. Janásek Aleš 114 AAAA Výškovice 1972 C 1:11:55,1 0:21:41,8

107. Haltof Lukáš 79 Darkovičky 1987 A 1:11:56,7 0:21:43,4

108. Mareš Martin 190 Hladnovské gazely 1974 C 1:12:07,1 0:21:53,8

109. Hranický Aleš 102 Ostrava 1968 C 1:12:08,9 0:21:55,6

110. Hranický Patrik 100 1997 A 1:12:10,2 0:21:56,9

111. Škrbel Jan 944 Trojanovice 1980 B 1:12:12,1 0:21:58,8

112. Přádková Hanka 249 LHUT z.s. 1978 H 1:12:16,2 0:22:02,9

113. Rončka Tobiáš 256 Decathlon Running Team Ostrava 1999 A 1:12:22,1 0:22:08,8
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114. Vlach Pavel 434 1990 A 1:12:22,3 0:22:09,0

115. Kačmař Ondřej 120 Hlučín 1987 A 1:12:24,0 0:22:10,7

116. Pasek Radovan 232 RH Piving 1971 C 1:12:24,8 0:22:11,5

117. Bohm Jaroslav 25 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 1:12:48,7 0:22:35,4

118. Šikýř Michal 403 Lysenka53 1991 A 1:12:57,7 0:22:44,4

119. Skrbel Martin 280 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B 1:13:05,0 0:22:51,7

120. Ďurica Jiří 47 1980 B 1:13:12,3 0:22:59,0

121. Holain Jan 90 Ostrava 1984 B 1:13:28,6 0:23:15,3

122. Habrlant Petr 72 Optika-VH 1996 A 1:13:33,2 0:23:19,9

123. Byrtusová Ellen 31 Tj Jakl KARVINÁ 2001 F 1:13:45,5 0:23:32,2

124. Dörrich Vladimír 44 ostrava 1985 A 1:14:03,8 0:23:50,5

125. Outratová Barbora 227 Hukvaldy 1998 F 1:14:08,3 0:23:55,0

126. Konečný Michael 142 Opava 1989 A 1:14:09,0 0:23:55,7

127. Jadrníček Petr 98 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 1:14:09,2 0:23:55,9

128. Jadrníček Jan 939 Master Design 1983 B 1:14:09,6 0:23:56,3

129. Krajíčková Veronika 151 BK Ludgeřovice 1987 G 1:14:13,4 0:24:00,1

130. Lečbychová Karolína 173 1991 F 1:14:18,8 0:24:05,5

131. Holub Radek 92 regioRUN Havířov 1982 B 1:14:31,7 0:24:18,4

132. Smelty Jiří 284 Bohumín 1989 A 1:14:31,8 0:24:18,5

133. Galiová Inge 59 Stg Karviná 1980 G 1:14:41,1 0:24:27,8

134. Drastichová Magdaléna 45 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 G 1:14:52,7 0:24:39,4

135. Lippová Zuzana 178 SK Černè plíce 1986 G 1:15:15,9 0:25:02,6

136. Lička Lukáš 176 Darkovičky 1985 A 1:15:30,5 0:25:17,2

137. Skácelík Adam 273 Petřkovice 1991 A 1:15:44,2 0:25:30,9

138. Sedláček Marek 266 RTT 1990 A 1:15:44,6 0:25:31,3

139. Tománek Kryštof 422 1996 A 1:15:51,0 0:25:37,7

140. Podešva Martin 947 Břidličná 1982 B 1:15:54,1 0:25:40,8

141. Skibiński Roman 277 Třinec 1976 B 1:16:00,6 0:25:47,3

142. Novotný Tomáš 220 STG Orlová 1996 A 1:16:11,4 0:25:58,1

143. Haas Robert 71 Team Karton 2003 A 1:16:28,6 0:26:15,3

144. Hudeček Stanislav 108 Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:16:34,9 0:26:21,6

145. Beinhauerová Lenka 15 BK Ludgeřovice 1976 H 1:16:40,1 0:26:26,8

146. Hron David 104 Lysenka53-Žabeň 1982 B 1:16:46,4 0:26:33,1

147. Křikava Rostislav 951 STS Chvojkovice Brod 1972 C 1:17:15,3 0:27:02,0

148. Koch Maxmilián 138 STG Karviná 1998 A 1:17:33,6 0:27:20,3

149. Outrata Jan 226 Hukvaldy 1994 A 1:17:44,1 0:27:30,8

150. Važík Vojtěch 433 Pomleté kosti - fucking hardcore 1986 A 1:17:52,3 0:27:39,0

151. vajda Jan 426 Ultrachozeni 1991 A 1:17:52,8 0:27:39,5

152. Melecká Kateřina 198 Babylonbike Litultovice 1984 G 1:17:55,5 0:27:42,2
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153. Holoubková Kateřina 91 JEŠTĚrky v TAHU 1979 H 1:18:08,0 0:27:54,7

154. Nedvídková Petra 210 JEŠTĚrky V TAHU 1981 G 1:18:09,0 0:27:55,7

155. Hilová Katka 85 HypeOxy Ostrava 1984 G 1:18:09,2 0:27:55,9

156. Wanot Aleš 442 Rychvald 1976 B 1:18:10,7 0:27:57,4

157. Peszynski Petra 238 Klimkovice 1980 G 1:18:11,9 0:27:58,6

158. Dobeš Petr 43 Olomouc 1970 C 1:18:30,4 0:28:17,1

159. Kotherová Hedvika 149 Metylovice 1998 F 1:18:40,5 0:28:27,2

160. Brejcha Martin 28 1977 B 1:18:58,4 0:28:45,1

161. Vachoušková Petra 425 Hladovypes.com Team 1982 G 1:19:31,4 0:29:18,1

162. Košťál Pavel 148 Ostrava 1984 B 1:19:35,9 0:29:22,6

163. Popovič Adéla 246 Bratislava 1991 F 1:19:37,8 0:29:24,5

164. Kopáčková Lucie 144 Ludgeřovice 1985 G 1:19:41,2 0:29:27,9

165. Noga Lubomír 217 Ostrava 1975 B 1:19:42,4 0:29:29,1

166. Skiba Łukasz 275 EasyRun Racibórz 1980 B 1:19:51,2 0:29:37,9

167. Śmietana Grzegorz 285 EasyRun Racibórz 1977 B 1:19:51,9 0:29:38,6

168. Bytomský Petr 34 Bolatice 1984 B 1:19:54,6 0:29:41,3

169. Georgiou Lucie 60 1976 H 1:19:58,2 0:29:44,9

170. Tomaštík Petr 423 Bohumín 1969 C 1:19:59,1 0:29:45,8

171. Richter LIbor 253 Pomalé šípy 1962 D 1:20:13,1 0:29:59,8

172. Přikryl Milan 250 Šneci v běhu 1978 B 1:20:14,0 0:30:00,7

173. Drmola Jakub 46 Mikulovice 1995 A 1:20:17,1 0:30:03,8

174. Šmardová Petra 408 Orlová 1986 G 1:20:18,9 0:30:05,6

175. Schwarzová Petra 272 VZS Ostrava 1968 H 1:20:23,6 0:30:10,3

176. Řehová Kateřina 264 Prostřední Bludovice 1982 G 1:20:31,3 0:30:18,0

177. Štencel Jiří 413 Fulnek 1963 D 1:20:38,6 0:30:25,3

178. Staněk Jiří 293 MK Seitl Ostrava 1979 B 1:20:44,5 0:30:31,2

179. Kiková Tereza 135 1997 F 1:21:15,9 0:31:02,6

180. Osičková Ivana 225 Ostrava 1993 F 1:21:20,8 0:31:07,5

181. Bystřičan Jiří 33 BK Ludgeřovice 1966 C 1:21:26,2 0:31:12,9

182. Hajduček Jan 77 Magneťáci Brno 1997 A 1:21:43,0 0:31:29,7

183. Wierzgon Kamil 445 STG Orlová 1975 B 1:21:44,9 0:31:31,6

184. Böhm David 26 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 A 1:21:57,3 0:31:44,0

185. Klemens Radim 136 Nové Sedlice 1991 A 1:21:57,8 0:31:44,5

186. Kalwarová Alena 125 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 H 1:22:11,1 0:31:57,8

187. Bil Lukáš 23 Ludgeřovice 1980 B 1:22:12,9 0:31:59,6

188. Śmietana Mariusz 286 EasyRun Racibórz 1975 B 1:22:13,2 0:31:59,9

189. Hlinka Aleš 88 Stará Ves nad Ondřejnicí 1974 C 1:22:13,9 0:32:00,6

190. Adámek Martin 3 Životice u Nového Jičína 1976 B 1:22:16,3 0:32:03,0

191. Goryl Dalibor 66 Ostrava 1986 A 1:22:18,8 0:32:05,5
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192. Hrejsemnou Pavel 103 BK Ludgeřovice 2009 A 1:22:27,1 0:32:13,8

193. Kasinová Lucie 133 Saucony Lůca 1985 G 1:22:30,5 0:32:17,2

194. Granzer Tomáš 68 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 1:22:31,4 0:32:18,1

195. Musiol David 206 Koblov 1977 B 1:22:32,6 0:32:19,3

196. Beran Jan 19 Vítkov 1971 C 1:22:44,9 0:32:31,6

197. Horáčková Vladimíra 96 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 H 1:23:10,4 0:32:57,1

198. Skácelík Matěj 274 Petřkovice 1994 A 1:23:14,1 0:33:00,8

199. Kuča Tomáš 161 NaniNails 1988 A 1:23:34,6 0:33:21,3

200. Kubik Marek 159 Bohumín 1977 B 1:23:37,4 0:33:24,1

201. Solnař Radim 290 1981 B 1:23:38,5 0:33:25,2

202. Hauptmann Martin 82 Petřkovice 1982 B 1:24:01,2 0:33:47,9

203. Němcová Simona 213 1996 F 1:24:11,6 0:33:58,3

204. Adamčíková Lucie 2 Bohumín 1982 G 1:24:19,8 0:34:06,5

205. Bardaševský Lubomir 11 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 1:24:27,3 0:34:14,0

206. Wrožynová Barbora 448 Beskydská alpa 1991 F 1:24:33,2 0:34:19,9

207. Čani Zuzana 38 Petřvald u Mošnova 1988 G 1:24:34,6 0:34:21,3

208. Jančar Jaroslav 115 STG Orlová 1998 A 1:24:34,9 0:34:21,6

209. Sobierajski Przemek 288 Racibórz 1973 C 1:24:38,8 0:34:25,5

210. Zonkova Petra 457 Opava 1989 G 1:24:46,1 0:34:32,8

211. Hlaváč Martin 86 1984 B 1:24:48,0 0:34:34,7

212. Rinková Radka 255 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 G 1:25:00,2 0:34:46,9

213. Lachendrová Denisa 170 1992 F 1:25:17,0 0:35:03,7

214. Sroka Martin 291 Stella Petřkovice 1972 C 1:25:19,1 0:35:05,8

215. Dančáková Jana 42 Ostrava - Výškovice 1975 H 1:25:31,6 0:35:18,3

216. Kokešová Markéta 139 1975 H 1:25:32,5 0:35:19,2

217. Vytisk Alfons 439 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 1:25:49,4 0:35:36,1

218. Karpitová Tereza 131 Ludgeřovice 1991 F 1:25:50,8 0:35:37,5

219. Porvalík Petr 247 Ludgeřovice 2007 A 1:26:02,9 0:35:49,6

220. Freiherr Karel 57 Ostrava-Svinov 1967 C 1:26:07,7 0:35:54,4

221. Gutlerová Nikol 69 1993 F 1:26:14,1 0:36:00,8

222. Bálková Petra 10 BK Ludgeřovice 1975 H 1:26:18,9 0:36:05,6

223. Kadulová Nela 121 1986 G 1:26:27,9 0:36:14,6

224. Kostka Daniel 147 Darkovičky 1987 A 1:26:43,7 0:36:30,4

225. Janda Ján 116 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 1:26:53,4 0:36:40,1

226. Schaffartziková Tereza 269 Ludgeřovice 2000 F 1:27:00,3 0:36:47,0

227. Pěruška Pavel 237 Opava 1958 D 1:27:03,9 0:36:50,6

228. Nowaková Hana 222 1985 G 1:27:13,5 0:37:00,2

229. Chalupová Lucie 111 Český Těšín 1993 F 1:27:43,1 0:37:29,8

230. Pastyříková Libuše 234 Olomouc 1983 G 1:28:23,9 0:38:10,6
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231. Čapek Filip 39 Ostrava 1990 A 1:28:25,6 0:38:12,3

232. Píša Pavel 241 Rychvald 1983 B 1:28:29,7 0:38:16,4

233. Šodek Matyas 410 2007 A 1:28:36,7 0:38:23,4

234. Platoš Martin 242 Pražmo 1963 D 1:28:38,9 0:38:25,6

235. Hájovský Tomáš 78 Hlučín 1964 D 1:28:43,4 0:38:30,1

236. Wilhelm Petr 446 Slezský běžecký útok 1980 B 1:28:44,5 0:38:31,2

237. Gono Pavel 65 Ostrava 1990 A 1:28:50,6 0:38:37,3

238. Kakalejčík Jiří 122 1993 A 1:28:50,8 0:38:37,5

239. Wrožyna Pavel 447 Dolní Lutyně 1969 C 1:29:19,7 0:39:06,4

240. Vraníková Lenka 435 BO VZS Ostrava 1972 H 1:29:20,8 0:39:07,5

241. Ender Petr 49 1985 A 1:29:31,1 0:39:17,8

242. Nezmarová Andrea 214 1991 F 1:29:49,2 0:39:35,9

243. Skřipcová Irena 281 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1983 G 1:29:53,1 0:39:39,8

244. KANIA Roman 127 Bohumín 1978 B 1:30:11,1 0:39:57,8

245. Šmaňka Martin 407 RegioRun Havířov 1981 B 1:30:30,2 0:40:16,9

246. Kasina Michal 132 Vlk samotář 1983 B 1:30:45,1 0:40:31,8

247. Laštovková Andrea 172 Landek Ladies Koblov 1985 G 1:31:05,4 0:40:52,1

248. Králíček Jiří 152 Regio Run Havířov 1954 E 1:31:31,3 0:41:18,0

249. Zifčák Filip 454 Liga Stovkařů Olomouc 2001 A 1:31:40,2 0:41:26,9

250. Stehlík Pavel 297 Opava 1983 B 1:31:45,8 0:41:32,5

251. Michalik Dan 202 B+B tym 1984 B 1:32:04,9 0:41:51,6

252. ŠVÁBKOVÁ LENKA 417 ADVENTURE ZÁVADA 1984 G 1:32:12,2 0:41:58,9

253. Zachodilová Alena 450 Horalko team 1979 H 1:32:23,6 0:42:10,3

254. Zachodil Václav 449 Horalko team 1966 C 1:32:24,5 0:42:11,2

255. Hlavsa Martin 900 Ostrava 1977 B 1:32:45,3 0:42:32,0

256. Markielová Michaela 191 1992 F 1:33:09,7 0:42:56,4

257. Františ Michal 56 1990 A 1:33:10,0 0:42:56,7

258. Giža Tomáš 62 SK Černé plíce 1975 B 1:33:12,9 0:42:59,6

259. Vaněk David 429 2006 A 1:33:22,2 0:43:08,9

260. Zajasová Zuzana 451 Děrné 1994 F 1:33:28,2 0:43:14,9

261. Vránová Lenka 436 1973 H 1:33:44,5 0:43:31,2

262. Glogar Tobiáš 63 BK Opava 2011 A 1:34:06,8 0:43:53,5

263. Rinka Erich 254 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 E 1:34:26,0 0:44:12,7

264. Adamčík Jan 1 Bohumín 1983 B 1:34:33,2 0:44:19,9

265. Kolebač David 141 Bohumín 1980 B 1:34:52,3 0:44:39,0

266. KANIA Tomáš 126 Bohumín 2005 A 1:34:56,4 0:44:43,1

267. Rendoš Štefan 252 Malokarpaťáci 1982 B 1:35:24,3 0:45:11,0

268. Hudeček Jindřich 110 1991 A 1:35:37,9 0:45:24,6

269. Pszczolková Veronika 251 Český Těšín 1976 H 1:35:53,9 0:45:40,6
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270. Tartaini Martin 419 1984 B 1:36:17,7 0:46:04,4

271. Granečná Marcela 67 1979 H 1:36:35,1 0:46:21,8

272. Holubová Hana 93 1976 H 1:37:36,6 0:47:23,3

273. Bystrianská Jana 32 Ludgeřovice 1985 G 1:38:21,6 0:48:08,3

274. Kučera David 162 Ludgeřovice 1983 B 1:39:03,6 0:48:50,3

275. Bajerová Kristýna 8 Kozmice 1996 F 1:39:44,5 0:49:31,2

276. Ander Arregi Jon 5 Magneťáci Brno 1987 A 1:39:54,7 0:49:41,4

277. Pešková Eliška 239 Lhenice 1998 F 1:40:02,3 0:49:49,0

278. Omachtová Markéta 223 1974 H 1:42:10,6 0:51:57,3

279. Vaňková Monika 430 Šneci v běhu 1974 H 1:43:45,7 0:53:32,4

280. Fišerová Veronika 53 Veslařský klub Perun Ostrava 1982 G 1:44:39,8 0:54:26,5

281. Blokešová Marie 24 Canicross Opava 1983 G 1:45:18,0 0:55:04,7

282. Zátopková Nikol 452 Kopřivnice 1998 F 1:45:46,1 0:55:32,8

283. Sobotková Šárka 289 Mushing team Ostrava 1976 H 1:46:28,0 0:56:14,7

284. Miková Marcela 203 Orlová 1975 H 1:50:00,1 0:59:46,8

285. Stachová Karin 937 1968 H 1:51:51,8 1:01:38,5

286. Nedvědová Světlana 209 1999 F 1:52:45,7 1:02:32,4

287. Habrlantová Lucie 73 Optika-VH 2004 F 1:53:27,0 1:03:13,7

288. Nejedlý Tomáš 211 Ostrava 1979 B 1:53:28,1 1:03:14,8

289. Lastovičková Ivana 171 STG Karviná 1980 G 1:55:16,0 1:05:02,7

290. Ertl Daniel 50 STG Karviná 1977 B 1:55:17,3 1:05:04,0

291. Popek Martin 244 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:56:35,2 1:06:21,9

292. Kukučková Renáta 165 Hlučín 1981 G 1:56:35,5 1:06:22,2

293. Franek Jiří 936 Ostrava 1985 A 2:02:56,9 1:12:43,6

Hanke David 80 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1971 C DNF

Krelíková Žaneta 154 1978 H DNF
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3 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Nehudek Mia 374 Jof-X team 2007 M3 0:11:36,1

2. Mazáč Michal 316 AKEZ Kopřivnice 2010 K3 0:11:40,0 0:00:03,9

3. Weinhold Jakub 385 Opava 1994 M3 0:12:36,6 0:01:00,5

4. Beneš Richard 313 Velká Polom 2007 M3 0:12:41,1 0:01:05,0

5. Supík Lukáš 388 1997 M3 0:13:08,7 0:01:32,6

6. Kašná Natálie Ester 355 SSK Vítkovice 2013 H3 0:13:14,6 0:01:38,5

7. Hartmanová Petra 354 HEAD PRO TEAM OPAVA 1977 Ž3 0:13:31,4 0:01:55,3

8. Valent Ondřej 334 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2012 K3 0:13:57,2 0:02:21,1

9. Mička Richard 363 Opava 2013 K3 0:14:02,8 0:02:26,7

10. Pavelková Karolína 321 Head pro Team Opava 2011 H3 0:14:04,4 0:02:28,3

11. Mička Eduard 362 Opava 2011 K3 0:14:05,4 0:02:29,3

12. Drobec Michal 307 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2013 K3 0:14:28,8 0:02:52,7

13. Valent Antonín 336 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:14:29,8 0:02:53,7

14. Heczková Zuzana 356 Český-Těšín 1994 Ž3 0:14:40,6 0:03:04,5

15. Giecková Kristina 352 Bohumín 1979 Ž3 0:14:46,1 0:03:10,0

16. Žůrková Eva 386 Jof X-team 1975 Ž3 0:14:53,7 0:03:17,6

17. Bolek Radek 332 STG Karvina 1995 M3 0:14:57,9 0:03:21,8

18. Beneš Jaroslav 314 Velká Polom 1970 M3 0:15:02,9 0:03:26,8

19. Boková Miroslava 331 2000 Ž3 0:15:03,9 0:03:27,8

20. Snášel Daniel 327 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:15:24,6 0:03:48,5

21. Mohyla Matteo 317 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2012 K3 0:15:35,8 0:03:59,7

22. Snášel Lukáš 326 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2013 K3 0:15:38,4 0:04:02,3

23. Ehlerová Kamila 340 Řepiště 1985 Ž3 0:15:39,8 0:04:03,7

24. Valent Dušan 384 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 1977 M3 0:15:51,2 0:04:15,1

25. Časarová Debora 306 Msk Orlová 2014 H3 0:16:02,6 0:04:26,5

26. Kozelek Pavel 366 Hasiči Karviná Staré Město 1975 M3 0:16:03,4 0:04:27,3

27. Zahaj Tobiáš 341 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:16:07,3 0:04:31,2

28. Foltýnková Nikola 350 BK Ludgeřovice 2008 Ž3 0:16:17,5 0:04:41,4

29. Wierzgonova Štěpánka 339 STG Orlová 2011 H3 0:16:17,7 0:04:41,6

30. Freiherrová Jana 351 Ostrava-Svinov 1972 Ž3 0:16:20,2 0:04:44,1

31. Ikl Jan 360 Frenštát pod Radhoštěm 1971 M3 0:16:20,5 0:04:44,4

32. Pěntková Natálie 376 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 Ž3 0:16:40,0 0:05:03,9

33. Mučka Dominik 318 BK Ludgeřovice 2012 K3 0:16:46,1 0:05:10,0

34. Válek Jaroslav 383 1981 M3 0:16:47,4 0:05:11,3

35. Bílý Bart 303 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:16:49,3 0:05:13,2

36. Bačovský Jan 300 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2012 K3 0:16:49,4 0:05:13,3

37. Juchelková Marie 315 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2013 H3 0:16:57,2 0:05:21,1
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38. Mazáč Jakub 369 Příbor 2008 M3 0:17:04,1 0:05:28,0

39. Bíbrlík Martin 302 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 K3 0:17:22,3 0:05:46,2

40. Mazáč Martin 370 Příbor 1977 M3 0:17:31,1 0:05:55,0

41. Hadamčíková Vlaďka 74 Optika-VH 1972 Ž3 0:17:43,3 0:06:07,2

42. Prokšová Hana 377 2003 Ž3 0:17:44,4 0:06:08,3

43. Kočí Markéta 365 Český běžecký klub 1987 Ž3 0:17:47,9 0:06:11,8

44. Fabišíková Zuzana 344 Rožnov pod Radhoštěm 1975 Ž3 0:17:54,7 0:06:18,6

45. Salamon Hana 379 Služovice 1988 Ž3 0:17:56,4 0:06:20,3

46. Mísař Tomáš 371 Retard run 1974 M3 0:18:07,0 0:06:30,9

47. Bystroňová Radka 333 1986 Ž3 0:18:17,1 0:06:41,0

48. Hudeczek Pavel 357 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 M3 0:18:26,6 0:06:50,5

49. Dvorak Filip 48 1988 M3 0:18:28,8 0:06:52,7

50. Hellebrandová Dominika 84 Frýdek-Místek 1989 Ž3 0:18:28,9 0:06:52,8

51. Bajgar Radovan 301 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:18:30,9 0:06:54,8

52. Lastovičková Zuzana 387 Run 99 Havířov 1981 Ž3 0:18:35,5 0:06:59,4

53. Časar Roman 335 Orlová 1982 M3 0:18:45,0 0:07:08,9

54. Nowaková Zuzana 375 Retard run 1982 Ž3 0:18:52,0 0:07:15,9

55. Mučková Tereza 319 BK Ludgeřovice 2014 H3 0:19:02,9 0:07:26,8

56. Zachodilová Zuzana 343 Horalko team 2010 H3 0:19:40,9 0:08:04,8

57. Kramný Pavel 367 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 M3 0:19:59,5 0:08:23,4

58. Urbanec Adam 330 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:20:27,2 0:08:51,1

59. Stuchlík Matyáš 329 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:20:28,1 0:08:52,0

60. Fabišíková Erika 342 Rožnov pod Radhoštěm 2005 Ž3 0:20:35,2 0:08:59,1

61. ruzicka Matous 324 Ludgerovice 2014 K3 0:20:49,0 0:09:12,9

62. Dadaková Kateřina 337 1997 Ž3 0:20:58,7 0:09:22,6

63. Špillerová Simona 382 1997 Ž3 0:21:27,7 0:09:51,6

64. Bouček Kryštof 304 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:21:29,5 0:09:53,4

65. Wágnerová Markéta 359 VZS Ostrava 2009 Ž3 0:21:31,2 0:09:55,1

66. Ruzickova Zuzana 378 Ludgerovice 1982 Ž3 0:21:45,4 0:10:09,3

67. Marešová Eva 368 Ostrava 1978 Ž3 0:21:49,3 0:10:13,2

68. Navrátilová Jaroslava 373 Ostrava 1976 Ž3 0:21:52,2 0:10:16,1

69. Cuber Vojtěch 305 Ludgeřovice 2012 K3 0:21:54,0 0:10:17,9

70. Mučková Kristýna 372 BK Ludgeřovice 1988 Ž3 0:21:59,4 0:10:23,3

71. ruzicka Simon 325 Ludgerovice 2014 K3 0:22:03,4 0:10:27,3

72. Wierzgonova Klárka 338 STG Orlová 2013 H3 0:24:01,4 0:12:25,3

73. Sýkorová Jana 381 Ostrava/Sparťan Orlová 1986 Ž3 0:24:01,8 0:12:25,7

74. Sýkorová Alena 489 Orlová 2012 H3 0:24:04,1 0:12:28,0

75. Pícha Matěj 322 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2012 K3 0:24:11,0 0:12:34,9

76. Vránová Adéla 353 Praha 2009 Ž3 0:24:47,6 0:13:11,5
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77. Drobec Vladimír 308 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:24:50,8 0:13:14,7

78. Bičánová Petra 328 Paskov 1982 Ž3 0:24:59,1 0:13:23,0

79. Bajgarová Zuzana 311 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 1980 Ž3 0:24:59,8 0:13:23,7

80. Dočekal Eliška 349 Ostrava 2016 H3 0:25:00,1 0:13:24,0

81. Popková Nikola 323 BK Ludgeřovice 2016 H3 0:25:00,3 0:13:24,2

82. Chovančáková Laura 312 2017 H3 0:33:09,7 0:21:33,6

83. Chovančáková Magdaléna 358 1974 Ž3 0:33:16,0 0:21:39,9
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Nordic Walking

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Cimprich Petr 36 Nordic walking Olomouc 1986 NWM 1:40:33,4

2. Marek Petr 189 NW Bruntál 1963 NWM 1:44:21,1 0:03:47,7

3. Ziegl Jaroslav 453 1964 NWM 1:45:06,1 0:04:32,7

4. Lumpeová Lenka 182 Aš - solitér 1967 NWŽ 1:46:09,7 0:05:36,3

5. Korduliak Dušan 146 NW Přerov 1971 NWM 1:49:19,5 0:08:46,1

6. Cíchová Jana 35 Nyordica Zlin 1972 NWŽ 1:54:38,4 0:14:05,0

7. Ryšavý Daniel 261 BB Leisure Olomouc 1987 NWM 1:54:49,4 0:14:16,0

8. Heczkova Johana 83 Nordic Walking Beskydy 1982 NWŽ 1:56:33,7 0:16:00,3

9. Bičán Tomáš 22 Paskov 1984 NWM 1:59:43,2 0:19:09,8

10. Konvičková Zuzana 143 1966 NWŽ 2:00:48,6 0:20:15,2

11. Skibiński Vítek 278 Třinec 2009 NWM 2:00:56,3 0:20:22,9

12. Kaniová Martina 128 Bohumín 1978 NWŽ 2:07:34,7 0:27:01,3

13. Mahulena Pawlasová Lucie 184 Taekwondo W.T.F. Havířov 1978 NWŽ 2:10:36,6 0:30:03,2

14. Hubička Ivo 106 SHG Vřesina 1981 NWM 2:10:53,3 0:30:19,9

15. Niklová Kateřina 216 Stella Petřkovice Ladies 1978 NWŽ 2:10:53,4 0:30:20,0

16. Sroková Alena 292 Stella Petřkovice 1974 NWŽ 2:10:53,6 0:30:20,2

17. Strachotová Jana 298 Stella Petřkovice Ladies 1972 NWŽ 2:10:53,7 0:30:20,3

18. Kalusová Monika 123 Stella Petřkovice ladies 1976 NWŽ 2:10:53,9 0:30:20,5

19. Hubičková Lucie 107 BnP 1983 NWŽ 2:10:54,0 0:30:20,6

20. Novobilský Petr 219 1984 NWM 2:12:52,0 0:32:18,6

21. Kyjonka Jiří 167 1971 NWM 2:15:42,9 0:35:09,5

22. Kyjonková Dana 168 1971 NWŽ 2:15:43,7 0:35:10,3

23. Ščerbová Kamila 950 Milenky běhu 1975 NWŽ 2:18:19,6 0:37:46,2

24. Staňková Lenka 294 1974 NWŽ 2:20:38,2 0:40:04,8

25. Benedík Jaroslav 16 Ostrava 1965 NWM 2:21:15,6 0:40:42,2

26. Hranická Jana 99 Ostrava 1971 NWŽ 2:21:28,0 0:40:54,6

27. Skibińská Lenka 276 MILE 1977 NWŽ 2:21:31,8 0:40:58,4

28. Pomaki Michaela 243 MILE 1977 NWŽ 2:21:33,2 0:40:59,8

29. Palátová Helena 230 1976 NWŽ 2:21:37,6 0:41:04,2

30. Haisová Hana 466 Hustopeče nad Bečvou 1982 NWŽ 2:21:39,0 0:41:05,6

31. Křemenová Veronika 156 1984 NWŽ 2:22:07,4 0:41:34,0

32. Staňková Nikola 295 2000 NWŽ 2:22:08,2 0:41:34,8

33. Řehák Jiří 263 Ostrava 1971 NWM 2:22:18,7 0:41:45,3

34. Rančka Jiří 948 Hlučín 1970 NWM 2:22:22,4 0:41:49,0

35. Paťorková Sabina 235Moravskoslezská obchodní akademi 1974 NWŽ 2:25:55,0 0:45:21,6

36. Paťorková Anna 201 Ostrava 2001 NWŽ 2:25:55,7 0:45:22,3

37. Titze Igor 421 1973 NWM 2:25:58,7 0:45:25,3
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38. Břeská Anna 29 BnP 1989 NWŽ 2:29:31,8 0:48:58,4

39. Vyležíková Körbelová Nikola 438 BnP 1986 NWŽ 2:29:32,9 0:48:59,5

40. Hochgesandtová Tereza 89 BnP 1982 NWŽ 2:29:34,0 0:49:00,6

41. Palat Luděk 229 1969 NWM 2:30:36,1 0:50:02,7

42. Rančková Gabriela 949 Hlučín 1974 NWŽ 2:31:21,4 0:50:48,0

43. Špillerová Karolína 411 2008 NWŽ 2:41:25,2 1:00:51,8

44. Špillerová Jana 412 1970 NWŽ 2:41:53,8 1:01:20,4
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15 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Szymanik Adam 401 AKBK 1996 A 0:50:13,3

2. Bárta Vojtěch 12 Alisy SPORT TEAM 1998 A 0:50:52,4 0:00:39,1

3. Kubičík Tomáš 943 Scarpa / Alpsport 1993 A 0:52:56,5 0:02:43,2

4. Stanovský Michal 296 Mizuno Team 1993 A 0:54:26,9 0:04:13,6

5. Pastor Patrik 233 MK Seitl Ostrava 2001 A 0:54:57,4 0:04:44,1

6. Štverák Tomáš 415 Sportovna 1997 A 0:55:29,8 0:05:16,5

7. Tabach Richard 418 Sportovna 1997 A 0:55:33,8 0:05:20,5

8. Mokroš Miroslav 204 Vratimov FreeRun 1988 A 0:56:22,3 0:06:09,0

9. Skokan Dominik 279 Inov-8 CZ&SK 1994 A 0:56:28,6 0:06:15,3

10. Kalvar Tomáš 124 Hať 2002 A 0:56:36,1 0:06:22,8

11. Matejovič Daniel 195 Běž.cz 1993 A 0:56:38,0 0:06:24,7

12. Semerád Martin 268 TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n/N 1999 A 0:58:43,8 0:08:30,5

13. Mučka Jiří 205 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 0:59:40,5 0:09:27,2

14. Výduch Luděk 70 Tři křižky 1988 A 0:59:48,2 0:09:34,9

15. Ondrášek Milan 224 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 1:00:37,8 0:10:24,5

16. Maloň Tomáš 187 Predator Workout Brno 1990 A 1:00:39,9 0:10:26,6

17. Říha Vít 265 Ostrava 2005 A 1:02:00,5 0:11:47,2

18. Čmelo Marek 41 Slovenska strela 1987 A 1:02:06,2 0:11:52,9

19. Kyjonka Štěpán 166 2003 A 1:02:10,9 0:11:57,6

20. Chrobák Radek 112 Salomon/Japasport.cz 1988 A 1:03:25,0 0:13:11,7

21. Kubica Tomáš 157 Ostrava petřkovice 1987 A 1:03:26,8 0:13:13,5

22. Weiss Karel 444 Eman Team 1988 A 1:04:02,2 0:13:48,9

23. Kubiš Jakub 160 1995 A 1:04:04,4 0:13:51,1

24. Nikel Jan 215 BK Ludgeřovice 1994 A 1:04:45,9 0:14:32,6

25. Martínek Daniel 938 Svinov 1996 A 1:05:05,5 0:14:52,2

26. Wanderburg Tomáš 441 BK Ludgeřovice 2001 A 1:05:09,4 0:14:56,1

27. Maršálek David 192 Racing olešná 2004 A 1:05:13,9 0:15:00,6

28. Kolář Jakub 140 Ostrava 1986 A 1:05:31,8 0:15:18,5

29. Kempný Martin 946 Bohumín 1988 A 1:05:40,0 0:15:26,7

30. Beránek Jakub 20 Ostrava - Poruba 1993 A 1:06:27,4 0:16:14,1

31. Čerešňa Jan 40 Amatér Ludgeřovice 1987 A 1:06:51,7 0:16:38,4

32. Zogata Pavel 456 Bukovec 1990 A 1:06:59,2 0:16:45,9

33. Kukol Martin 164 1990 A 1:07:29,0 0:17:15,7

34. Papaj Tomáš 231 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 A 1:07:56,2 0:17:42,9

35. Bártek Filip 13 Lučina 2000 A 1:08:04,4 0:17:51,1

36. Nekarda Ladislav 212 Třanovičtí přespolní žraloci 1989 A 1:08:08,6 0:17:55,3

37. Boža Václav 27 LowellPro Runing Team 1996 A 1:08:38,2 0:18:24,9
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38. Šulgan Ján 416 ŠK Čierne 1996 A 1:08:39,1 0:18:25,8

39. Londa Jiří 179 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 1:09:08,1 0:18:54,8

40. Smolka Václav 287 Vřesina 1990 A 1:09:31,7 0:19:18,4

41. Hudeček Marcel 109 Ludgeřovice 1995 A 1:10:58,9 0:20:45,6

42. Žlebek Josef 458 Ostrava 2001 A 1:11:00,6 0:20:47,3

43. Schreier Jan 270 ZŠ Ludgeřovice 1992 A 1:11:18,4 0:21:05,1

44. Junga Tomáš 119 2000 A 1:11:48,9 0:21:35,6

45. Rosmanit Michal 940 DK1 Sport Team 1996 A 1:11:53,5 0:21:40,2

46. Haltof Lukáš 79 Darkovičky 1987 A 1:11:56,7 0:21:43,4

47. Hranický Patrik 100 1997 A 1:12:10,2 0:21:56,9

48. Rončka Tobiáš 256 Decathlon Running Team Ostrava 1999 A 1:12:22,1 0:22:08,8

49. Vlach Pavel 434 1990 A 1:12:22,3 0:22:09,0

50. Kačmař Ondřej 120 Hlučín 1987 A 1:12:24,0 0:22:10,7

51. Šikýř Michal 403 Lysenka53 1991 A 1:12:57,7 0:22:44,4

52. Habrlant Petr 72 Optika-VH 1996 A 1:13:33,2 0:23:19,9

53. Dörrich Vladimír 44 ostrava 1985 A 1:14:03,8 0:23:50,5

54. Konečný Michael 142 Opava 1989 A 1:14:09,0 0:23:55,7

55. Smelty Jiří 284 Bohumín 1989 A 1:14:31,8 0:24:18,5

56. Lička Lukáš 176 Darkovičky 1985 A 1:15:30,5 0:25:17,2

57. Skácelík Adam 273 Petřkovice 1991 A 1:15:44,2 0:25:30,9

58. Sedláček Marek 266 RTT 1990 A 1:15:44,6 0:25:31,3

59. Tománek Kryštof 422 1996 A 1:15:51,0 0:25:37,7

60. Novotný Tomáš 220 STG Orlová 1996 A 1:16:11,4 0:25:58,1

61. Haas Robert 71 Team Karton 2003 A 1:16:28,6 0:26:15,3

62. Hudeček Stanislav 108 Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:16:34,9 0:26:21,6

63. Koch Maxmilián 138 STG Karviná 1998 A 1:17:33,6 0:27:20,3

64. Outrata Jan 226 Hukvaldy 1994 A 1:17:44,1 0:27:30,8

65. Važík Vojtěch 433 Pomleté kosti - fucking hardcore 1986 A 1:17:52,3 0:27:39,0

66. vajda Jan 426 Ultrachozeni 1991 A 1:17:52,8 0:27:39,5

67. Drmola Jakub 46 Mikulovice 1995 A 1:20:17,1 0:30:03,8

68. Hajduček Jan 77 Magneťáci Brno 1997 A 1:21:43,0 0:31:29,7

69. Böhm David 26 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 A 1:21:57,3 0:31:44,0

70. Klemens Radim 136 Nové Sedlice 1991 A 1:21:57,8 0:31:44,5

71. Goryl Dalibor 66 Ostrava 1986 A 1:22:18,8 0:32:05,5

72. Hrejsemnou Pavel 103 BK Ludgeřovice 2009 A 1:22:27,1 0:32:13,8

73. Skácelík Matěj 274 Petřkovice 1994 A 1:23:14,1 0:33:00,8

74. Kuča Tomáš 161 NaniNails 1988 A 1:23:34,6 0:33:21,3

75. Jančar Jaroslav 115 STG Orlová 1998 A 1:24:34,9 0:34:21,6

76. Porvalík Petr 247 Ludgeřovice 2007 A 1:26:02,9 0:35:49,6
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77. Kostka Daniel 147 Darkovičky 1987 A 1:26:43,7 0:36:30,4

78. Čapek Filip 39 Ostrava 1990 A 1:28:25,6 0:38:12,3

79. Šodek Matyas 410 2007 A 1:28:36,7 0:38:23,4

80. Gono Pavel 65 Ostrava 1990 A 1:28:50,6 0:38:37,3

81. Kakalejčík Jiří 122 1993 A 1:28:50,8 0:38:37,5

82. Ender Petr 49 1985 A 1:29:31,1 0:39:17,8

83. Zifčák Filip 454 Liga Stovkařů Olomouc 2001 A 1:31:40,2 0:41:26,9

84. Františ Michal 56 1990 A 1:33:10,0 0:42:56,7

85. Vaněk David 429 2006 A 1:33:22,2 0:43:08,9

86. Glogar Tobiáš 63 BK Opava 2011 A 1:34:06,8 0:43:53,5

87. KANIA Tomáš 126 Bohumín 2005 A 1:34:56,4 0:44:43,1

88. Hudeček Jindřich 110 1991 A 1:35:37,9 0:45:24,6

89. Ander Arregi Jon 5 Magneťáci Brno 1987 A 1:39:54,7 0:49:41,4

90. Franek Jiří 936 Ostrava 1985 A 2:02:56,9 1:12:43,6

15 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Firlej Dariusz 52 Racibórz 1976 B 0:58:51,6

2. Kopřiva Petr 145 inTrenér 1981 B 0:59:30,8 0:00:39,2

3. Buba Michal 30 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B 1:00:02,7 0:01:11,1

4. Hanzlík Patrik 81 Dolní Benešov-Zábřeh 1982 B 1:01:11,5 0:02:19,9

5. Balcar Marek 9 LHUT z.s. 1979 B 1:02:36,3 0:03:44,7

6. Philipp Marek 240 SK Viktorie CHlebičov 1981 B 1:02:40,1 0:03:48,5

7. Popovič Miloslav 245 Fenix3Club 1976 B 1:02:46,2 0:03:54,6

8. Mička Martin 200 Turdebir 1979 B 1:02:47,1 0:03:55,5

9. Hořínek Martin 97 Ostrava 1981 B 1:03:30,6 0:04:39,0

10. Navrátil Miroslav 208 Křelov 1976 B 1:03:42,3 0:04:50,7

11. Lukáš Matěj 181 Nutrend crew 1980 B 1:04:13,0 0:05:21,4

12. Lach Tomáš 169 Anvil 1978 B 1:04:31,6 0:05:40,0

13. Fančovič Petr 51 Ostrava !!! 1980 B 1:05:55,1 0:07:03,5

14. Tic Jan 941 Běžím nebo lezu 1977 B 1:07:38,1 0:08:46,5

15. Glogar Daniel 64 Turdebir 1978 B 1:08:27,2 0:09:35,6

16. Rychlec Sławomir 259 EasyRun Racibórz 1975 B 1:08:30,3 0:09:38,7

17. Marcol Jan 188 Ludgeřovice 1983 B 1:08:48,9 0:09:57,3

18. Galdia Adam 58 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 1:09:34,1 0:10:42,5

19. Wawreczka David 443 TJ Jakl Karviná 1981 B 1:10:20,0 0:11:28,4

20. Kaňovský Ondřej 129 Štěpánkovice 1983 B 1:10:44,1 0:11:52,5

21. Berta Lukáš 21 VokoloPriglu.cz 1979 B 1:10:51,3 0:11:59,7

22. Kubik Radek 158 Bohumín 1978 B 1:11:36,5 0:12:44,9
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23. Nosek Michal 218 MK Seitl Ostrava 1979 B 1:11:52,2 0:13:00,6

24. Škrbel Jan 944 Trojanovice 1980 B 1:12:12,1 0:13:20,5

25. Bohm Jaroslav 25 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 1:12:48,7 0:13:57,1

26. Skrbel Martin 280 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B 1:13:05,0 0:14:13,4

27. Ďurica Jiří 47 1980 B 1:13:12,3 0:14:20,7

28. Holain Jan 90 Ostrava 1984 B 1:13:28,6 0:14:37,0

29. Jadrníček Jan 939 Master Design 1983 B 1:14:09,6 0:15:18,0

30. Holub Radek 92 regioRUN Havířov 1982 B 1:14:31,7 0:15:40,1

31. Podešva Martin 947 Břidličná 1982 B 1:15:54,1 0:17:02,5

32. Skibiński Roman 277 Třinec 1976 B 1:16:00,6 0:17:09,0

33. Hron David 104 Lysenka53-Žabeň 1982 B 1:16:46,4 0:17:54,8

34. Wanot Aleš 442 Rychvald 1976 B 1:18:10,7 0:19:19,1

35. Brejcha Martin 28 1977 B 1:18:58,4 0:20:06,8

36. Košťál Pavel 148 Ostrava 1984 B 1:19:35,9 0:20:44,3

37. Noga Lubomír 217 Ostrava 1975 B 1:19:42,4 0:20:50,8

38. Skiba Łukasz 275 EasyRun Racibórz 1980 B 1:19:51,2 0:20:59,6

39. Śmietana Grzegorz 285 EasyRun Racibórz 1977 B 1:19:51,9 0:21:00,3

40. Bytomský Petr 34 Bolatice 1984 B 1:19:54,6 0:21:03,0

41. Přikryl Milan 250 Šneci v běhu 1978 B 1:20:14,0 0:21:22,4

42. Staněk Jiří 293 MK Seitl Ostrava 1979 B 1:20:44,5 0:21:52,9

43. Wierzgon Kamil 445 STG Orlová 1975 B 1:21:44,9 0:22:53,3

44. Bil Lukáš 23 Ludgeřovice 1980 B 1:22:12,9 0:23:21,3

45. Śmietana Mariusz 286 EasyRun Racibórz 1975 B 1:22:13,2 0:23:21,6

46. Adámek Martin 3 Životice u Nového Jičína 1976 B 1:22:16,3 0:23:24,7

47. Granzer Tomáš 68 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 1:22:31,4 0:23:39,8

48. Musiol David 206 Koblov 1977 B 1:22:32,6 0:23:41,0

49. Kubik Marek 159 Bohumín 1977 B 1:23:37,4 0:24:45,8

50. Solnař Radim 290 1981 B 1:23:38,5 0:24:46,9

51. Hauptmann Martin 82 Petřkovice 1982 B 1:24:01,2 0:25:09,6

52. Hlaváč Martin 86 1984 B 1:24:48,0 0:25:56,4

53. Píša Pavel 241 Rychvald 1983 B 1:28:29,7 0:29:38,1

54. Wilhelm Petr 446 Slezský běžecký útok 1980 B 1:28:44,5 0:29:52,9

55. KANIA Roman 127 Bohumín 1978 B 1:30:11,1 0:31:19,5

56. Šmaňka Martin 407 RegioRun Havířov 1981 B 1:30:30,2 0:31:38,6

57. Kasina Michal 132 Vlk samotář 1983 B 1:30:45,1 0:31:53,5

58. Stehlík Pavel 297 Opava 1983 B 1:31:45,8 0:32:54,2

59. Michalik Dan 202 B+B tym 1984 B 1:32:04,9 0:33:13,3

60. Hlavsa Martin 900 Ostrava 1977 B 1:32:45,3 0:33:53,7

61. Giža Tomáš 62 SK Černé plíce 1975 B 1:33:12,9 0:34:21,3
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62. Adamčík Jan 1 Bohumín 1983 B 1:34:33,2 0:35:41,6

63. Kolebač David 141 Bohumín 1980 B 1:34:52,3 0:36:00,7

64. Rendoš Štefan 252 Malokarpaťáci 1982 B 1:35:24,3 0:36:32,7

65. Tartaini Martin 419 1984 B 1:36:17,7 0:37:26,1

66. Kučera David 162 Ludgeřovice 1983 B 1:39:03,6 0:40:12,0

67. Nejedlý Tomáš 211 Ostrava 1979 B 1:53:28,1 0:54:36,5

68. Ertl Daniel 50 STG Karviná 1977 B 1:55:17,3 0:56:25,7

15 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapa Marek 405 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:59:36,6

2. Varyš Michal 431 TEJA TEAM 1974 C 1:00:52,2 0:01:15,6

3. Šindelek Dan 404 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 1:01:04,7 0:01:28,1

4. Řeháček Michael 262 Bílovec 1969 C 1:03:12,6 0:03:36,0

5. Artim Radek 6 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:05:15,3 0:05:38,7

6. Lička Martin 175 Ostrava 1969 C 1:06:19,4 0:06:42,8

7. Schubert Valedemar 271 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 C 1:06:56,1 0:07:19,5

8. Hadámek Aleš 75 Babylonbike - Litultovice 1974 C 1:07:22,6 0:07:46,0

9. Marvan Rostislav 942 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 1:07:31,6 0:07:55,0

10. Rosmanit Aleš 257 BIKE TEAM OPAVA 1971 C 1:09:47,9 0:10:11,3

11. Axmann Petr 7 Hukvaldy 1972 C 1:09:57,6 0:10:21,0

12. Wala Petr 440 regioRUN Havířov 1971 C 1:10:15,1 0:10:38,5

13. Lipina Tomáš 177 MK SEITL OSTRAVA 1966 C 1:10:21,9 0:10:45,3

14. Míček Roman 199 Frydek-Mistek 1972 C 1:10:32,4 0:10:55,8

15. Jašek Roman 117 AO Kobeřice 1973 C 1:10:56,6 0:11:20,0

16. Běčák Zdeněk 14 1969 C 1:11:40,9 0:12:04,3

17. Janásek Aleš 114 AAAA Výškovice 1972 C 1:11:55,1 0:12:18,5

18. Mareš Martin 190 Hladnovské gazely 1974 C 1:12:07,1 0:12:30,5

19. Hranický Aleš 102 Ostrava 1968 C 1:12:08,9 0:12:32,3

20. Pasek Radovan 232 RH Piving 1971 C 1:12:24,8 0:12:48,2

21. Křikava Rostislav 951 STS Chvojkovice Brod 1972 C 1:17:15,3 0:17:38,7

22. Dobeš Petr 43 Olomouc 1970 C 1:18:30,4 0:18:53,8

23. Tomaštík Petr 423 Bohumín 1969 C 1:19:59,1 0:20:22,5

24. Bystřičan Jiří 33 BK Ludgeřovice 1966 C 1:21:26,2 0:21:49,6

25. Hlinka Aleš 88 Stará Ves nad Ondřejnicí 1974 C 1:22:13,9 0:22:37,3

26. Beran Jan 19 Vítkov 1971 C 1:22:44,9 0:23:08,3

27. Sobierajski Przemek 288 Racibórz 1973 C 1:24:38,8 0:25:02,2

28. Sroka Martin 291 Stella Petřkovice 1972 C 1:25:19,1 0:25:42,5

29. Freiherr Karel 57 Ostrava-Svinov 1967 C 1:26:07,7 0:26:31,1
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30. Wrožyna Pavel 447 Dolní Lutyně 1969 C 1:29:19,7 0:29:43,1

31. Zachodil Václav 449 Horalko team 1966 C 1:32:24,5 0:32:47,9

32. Popek Martin 244 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:56:35,2 0:56:58,6

Hanke David 80 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1971 C DNF

15 km - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 406 MK Seitl Ostrava, Bílovec 1960 D 1:02:30,3

2. Pavlík Miroslav 236 1964 D 1:02:48,2 0:00:17,9

3. Szymanik Kazimír 400 1958 D 1:04:45,4 0:02:15,1

4. Slowioczek Roman 282 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 1:08:28,5 0:05:58,2

5. Martynek Vladislav 194 SKI Mosty 1959 D 1:08:39,0 0:06:08,7

6. Matušek Zdeněk 196 1960 D 1:11:02,3 0:08:32,0

7. Zmarzlák Milan 455 Bolatice 1957 D 1:11:28,5 0:08:58,2

8. Jadrníček Petr 98 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 1:14:09,2 0:11:38,9

9. Richter LIbor 253 Pomalé šípy 1962 D 1:20:13,1 0:17:42,8

10. Štencel Jiří 413 Fulnek 1963 D 1:20:38,6 0:18:08,3

11. Bardaševský Lubomir 11 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 1:24:27,3 0:21:57,0

12. Pěruška Pavel 237 Opava 1958 D 1:27:03,9 0:24:33,6

13. Platoš Martin 242 Pražmo 1963 D 1:28:38,9 0:26:08,6

14. Hájovský Tomáš 78 Hlučín 1964 D 1:28:43,4 0:26:13,1

15 km - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vytisk Alfons 439 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 1:25:49,4

2. Janda Ján 116 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 1:26:53,4 0:01:04,0

3. Králíček Jiří 152 Regio Run Havířov 1954 E 1:31:31,3 0:05:41,9

4. Rinka Erich 254 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 E 1:34:26,0 0:08:36,6

15 km - ŽENY DO 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Macurová Barbora 183 Salomon 1999 F 0:56:43,2

2. Ježková Jaroslava 118 Salomon 1996 F 1:04:14,7 0:07:31,5

3. Kapcalová Natálie 130 BK Ludgeřovice 1990 F 1:04:39,1 0:07:55,9

4. Byrtusová Ellen 31 Tj Jakl KARVINÁ 2001 F 1:13:45,5 0:17:02,3

5. Outratová Barbora 227 Hukvaldy 1998 F 1:14:08,3 0:17:25,1

6. Lečbychová Karolína 173 1991 F 1:14:18,8 0:17:35,6

7. Kotherová Hedvika 149 Metylovice 1998 F 1:18:40,5 0:21:57,3

8. Popovič Adéla 246 Bratislava 1991 F 1:19:37,8 0:22:54,6
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9. Kiková Tereza 135 1997 F 1:21:15,9 0:24:32,7

10. Osičková Ivana 225 Ostrava 1993 F 1:21:20,8 0:24:37,6

11. Němcová Simona 213 1996 F 1:24:11,6 0:27:28,4

12. Wrožynová Barbora 448 Beskydská alpa 1991 F 1:24:33,2 0:27:50,0

13. Lachendrová Denisa 170 1992 F 1:25:17,0 0:28:33,8

14. Karpitová Tereza 131 Ludgeřovice 1991 F 1:25:50,8 0:29:07,6

15. Gutlerová Nikol 69 1993 F 1:26:14,1 0:29:30,9

16. Schaffartziková Tereza 269 Ludgeřovice 2000 F 1:27:00,3 0:30:17,1

17. Chalupová Lucie 111 Český Těšín 1993 F 1:27:43,1 0:30:59,9

18. Nezmarová Andrea 214 1991 F 1:29:49,2 0:33:06,0

19. Markielová Michaela 191 1992 F 1:33:09,7 0:36:26,5

20. Zajasová Zuzana 451 Děrné 1994 F 1:33:28,2 0:36:45,0

21. Bajerová Kristýna 8 Kozmice 1996 F 1:39:44,5 0:43:01,3

22. Pešková Eliška 239 Lhenice 1998 F 1:40:02,3 0:43:19,1

23. Zátopková Nikol 452 Kopřivnice 1998 F 1:45:46,1 0:49:02,9

24. Nedvědová Světlana 209 1999 F 1:52:45,7 0:56:02,5

25. Habrlantová Lucie 73 Optika-VH 2004 F 1:53:27,0 0:56:43,8

15 km - ŽENY 35 - 44 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Markéta 134 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 G 1:04:51,6

2. Valova Daniela 428 AKEZ Koprivnice 1986 G 1:06:39,4 0:01:47,8

3. Legerská Hana 174 SSK Vítkovice 1985 G 1:07:09,0 0:02:17,4

4. Vybíralová Marie 437 AO Kobeřice 1986 G 1:08:21,7 0:03:30,1

5. Kočí Halka 137 Brno 1980 G 1:08:34,7 0:03:43,1

6. Rovňaník Jana 258 Opava 1980 G 1:08:38,6 0:03:47,0

7. Štěpánová Lenka 414 Babylonbike – Litultovice 1980 G 1:09:39,5 0:04:47,9

8. Najdková Ivana 207 Marlenka FM 1985 G 1:11:04,5 0:06:12,9

9. Krajíčková Veronika 151 BK Ludgeřovice 1987 G 1:14:13,4 0:09:21,8

10. Galiová Inge 59 Stg Karviná 1980 G 1:14:41,1 0:09:49,5

11. Drastichová Magdaléna 45 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 G 1:14:52,7 0:10:01,1

12. Lippová Zuzana 178 SK Černè plíce 1986 G 1:15:15,9 0:10:24,3

13. Melecká Kateřina 198 Babylonbike Litultovice 1984 G 1:17:55,5 0:13:03,9

14. Nedvídková Petra 210 JEŠTĚrky V TAHU 1981 G 1:18:09,0 0:13:17,4

15. Hilová Katka 85 HypeOxy Ostrava 1984 G 1:18:09,2 0:13:17,6

16. Peszynski Petra 238 Klimkovice 1980 G 1:18:11,9 0:13:20,3

17. Vachoušková Petra 425 Hladovypes.com Team 1982 G 1:19:31,4 0:14:39,8

18. Kopáčková Lucie 144 Ludgeřovice 1985 G 1:19:41,2 0:14:49,6

19. Šmardová Petra 408 Orlová 1986 G 1:20:18,9 0:15:27,3
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20. Řehová Kateřina 264 Prostřední Bludovice 1982 G 1:20:31,3 0:15:39,7

21. Kasinová Lucie 133 Saucony Lůca 1985 G 1:22:30,5 0:17:38,9

22. Adamčíková Lucie 2 Bohumín 1982 G 1:24:19,8 0:19:28,2

23. Čani Zuzana 38 Petřvald u Mošnova 1988 G 1:24:34,6 0:19:43,0

24. Zonkova Petra 457 Opava 1989 G 1:24:46,1 0:19:54,5

25. Rinková Radka 255 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 G 1:25:00,2 0:20:08,6

26. Kadulová Nela 121 1986 G 1:26:27,9 0:21:36,3

27. Nowaková Hana 222 1985 G 1:27:13,5 0:22:21,9

28. Pastyříková Libuše 234 Olomouc 1983 G 1:28:23,9 0:23:32,3

29. Skřipcová Irena 281 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1983 G 1:29:53,1 0:25:01,5

30. Laštovková Andrea 172 Landek Ladies Koblov 1985 G 1:31:05,4 0:26:13,8

31. ŠVÁBKOVÁ LENKA 417 ADVENTURE ZÁVADA 1984 G 1:32:12,2 0:27:20,6

32. Bystrianská Jana 32 Ludgeřovice 1985 G 1:38:21,6 0:33:30,0

33. Fišerová Veronika 53 Veslařský klub Perun Ostrava 1982 G 1:44:39,8 0:39:48,2

34. Blokešová Marie 24 Canicross Opava 1983 G 1:45:18,0 0:40:26,4

35. Lastovičková Ivana 171 STG Karviná 1980 G 1:55:16,0 0:50:24,4

36. Kukučková Renáta 165 Hlučín 1981 G 1:56:35,5 0:51:43,9

15 km - ŽENY NAD 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mazáčová Martina 197 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1977 H 1:06:08,3

2. Kratochvílová Barbara 153 Shikoku Valley 1979 H 1:10:28,0 0:04:19,7

3. Pachtová Iva 228 TJ Jakl Karviná 1970 H 1:10:35,7 0:04:27,4

4. Přádková Hanka 249 LHUT z.s. 1978 H 1:12:16,2 0:06:07,9

5. Beinhauerová Lenka 15 BK Ludgeřovice 1976 H 1:16:40,1 0:10:31,8

6. Holoubková Kateřina 91 JEŠTĚrky v TAHU 1979 H 1:18:08,0 0:11:59,7

7. Georgiou Lucie 60 1976 H 1:19:58,2 0:13:49,9

8. Schwarzová Petra 272 VZS Ostrava 1968 H 1:20:23,6 0:14:15,3

9. Kalwarová Alena 125 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 H 1:22:11,1 0:16:02,8

10. Horáčková Vladimíra 96 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 H 1:23:10,4 0:17:02,1

11. Dančáková Jana 42 Ostrava - Výškovice 1975 H 1:25:31,6 0:19:23,3

12. Kokešová Markéta 139 1975 H 1:25:32,5 0:19:24,2

13. Bálková Petra 10 BK Ludgeřovice 1975 H 1:26:18,9 0:20:10,6

14. Vraníková Lenka 435 BO VZS Ostrava 1972 H 1:29:20,8 0:23:12,5

15. Zachodilová Alena 450 Horalko team 1979 H 1:32:23,6 0:26:15,3

16. Vránová Lenka 436 1973 H 1:33:44,5 0:27:36,2

17. Pszczolková Veronika 251 Český Těšín 1976 H 1:35:53,9 0:29:45,6

18. Granečná Marcela 67 1979 H 1:36:35,1 0:30:26,8

19. Holubová Hana 93 1976 H 1:37:36,6 0:31:28,3
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20. Omachtová Markéta 223 1974 H 1:42:10,6 0:36:02,3

21. Vaňková Monika 430 Šneci v běhu 1974 H 1:43:45,7 0:37:37,4

22. Sobotková Šárka 289 Mushing team Ostrava 1976 H 1:46:28,0 0:40:19,7

23. Miková Marcela 203 Orlová 1975 H 1:50:00,1 0:43:51,8

24. Stachová Karin 937 1968 H 1:51:51,8 0:45:43,5

Krelíková Žaneta 154 1978 H DNF

3 km - KLUCI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mazáč Michal 316 AKEZ Kopřivnice 2010 K3 0:11:40,0

2. Valent Ondřej 334 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2012 K3 0:13:57,2 0:02:17,2

3. Mička Richard 363 Opava 2013 K3 0:14:02,8 0:02:22,8

4. Mička Eduard 362 Opava 2011 K3 0:14:05,4 0:02:25,4

5. Drobec Michal 307 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2013 K3 0:14:28,8 0:02:48,8

6. Valent Antonín 336 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:14:29,8 0:02:49,8

7. Snášel Daniel 327 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:15:24,6 0:03:44,6

8. Mohyla Matteo 317 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2012 K3 0:15:35,8 0:03:55,8

9. Snášel Lukáš 326 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2013 K3 0:15:38,4 0:03:58,4

10. Zahaj Tobiáš 341 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:16:07,3 0:04:27,3

11. Mučka Dominik 318 BK Ludgeřovice 2012 K3 0:16:46,1 0:05:06,1

12. Bílý Bart 303 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:16:49,3 0:05:09,3

13. Bačovský Jan 300 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2012 K3 0:16:49,4 0:05:09,4

14. Bíbrlík Martin 302 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 K3 0:17:22,3 0:05:42,3

15. Bajgar Radovan 301 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:18:30,9 0:06:50,9

16. Urbanec Adam 330 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:20:27,2 0:08:47,2

17. Stuchlík Matyáš 329 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:20:28,1 0:08:48,1

18. ruzicka Matous 324 Ludgerovice 2014 K3 0:20:49,0 0:09:09,0

19. Bouček Kryštof 304 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:21:29,5 0:09:49,5

20. Cuber Vojtěch 305 Ludgeřovice 2012 K3 0:21:54,0 0:10:14,0

21. ruzicka Simon 325 Ludgerovice 2014 K3 0:22:03,4 0:10:23,4

22. Pícha Matěj 322 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2012 K3 0:24:11,0 0:12:31,0

23. Drobec Vladimír 308 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:24:50,8 0:13:10,8

3 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Nehudek Mia 374 Jof-X team 2007 M3 0:11:36,1

2. Weinhold Jakub 385 Opava 1994 M3 0:12:36,6 0:01:00,5

3. Beneš Richard 313 Velká Polom 2007 M3 0:12:41,1 0:01:05,0

4. Supík Lukáš 388 1997 M3 0:13:08,7 0:01:32,6
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5. Bolek Radek 332 STG Karvina 1995 M3 0:14:57,9 0:03:21,8

6. Beneš Jaroslav 314 Velká Polom 1970 M3 0:15:02,9 0:03:26,8

7. Valent Dušan 384 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 1977 M3 0:15:51,2 0:04:15,1

8. Kozelek Pavel 366 Hasiči Karviná Staré Město 1975 M3 0:16:03,4 0:04:27,3

9. Ikl Jan 360 Frenštát pod Radhoštěm 1971 M3 0:16:20,5 0:04:44,4

10. Válek Jaroslav 383 1981 M3 0:16:47,4 0:05:11,3

11. Mazáč Jakub 369 Příbor 2008 M3 0:17:04,1 0:05:28,0

12. Mazáč Martin 370 Příbor 1977 M3 0:17:31,1 0:05:55,0

13. Mísař Tomáš 371 Retard run 1974 M3 0:18:07,0 0:06:30,9

14. Hudeczek Pavel 357 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 M3 0:18:26,6 0:06:50,5

15. Dvorak Filip 48 1988 M3 0:18:28,8 0:06:52,7

16. Časar Roman 335 Orlová 1982 M3 0:18:45,0 0:07:08,9

17. Kramný Pavel 367 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 M3 0:19:59,5 0:08:23,4

3 km - HOLKI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Natálie Ester 355 SSK Vítkovice 2013 H3 0:13:14,6

2. Pavelková Karolína 321 Head pro Team Opava 2011 H3 0:14:04,4 0:00:49,8

3. Časarová Debora 306 Msk Orlová 2014 H3 0:16:02,6 0:02:48,0

4. Wierzgonova Štěpánka 339 STG Orlová 2011 H3 0:16:17,7 0:03:03,1

5. Juchelková Marie 315 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 2013 H3 0:16:57,2 0:03:42,6

6. Mučková Tereza 319 BK Ludgeřovice 2014 H3 0:19:02,9 0:05:48,3

7. Zachodilová Zuzana 343 Horalko team 2010 H3 0:19:40,9 0:06:26,3

8. Wierzgonova Klárka 338 STG Orlová 2013 H3 0:24:01,4 0:10:46,8

9. Sýkorová Alena 489 Orlová 2012 H3 0:24:04,1 0:10:49,5

10. Dočekal Eliška 349 Ostrava 2016 H3 0:25:00,1 0:11:45,5

11. Popková Nikola 323 BK Ludgeřovice 2016 H3 0:25:00,3 0:11:45,7

12. Chovančáková Laura 312 2017 H3 0:33:09,7 0:19:55,1

3 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hartmanová Petra 354 HEAD PRO TEAM OPAVA 1977 Ž3 0:13:31,4

2. Heczková Zuzana 356 Český-Těšín 1994 Ž3 0:14:40,6 0:01:09,2

3. Giecková Kristina 352 Bohumín 1979 Ž3 0:14:46,1 0:01:14,7

4. Žůrková Eva 386 Jof X-team 1975 Ž3 0:14:53,7 0:01:22,3

5. Boková Miroslava 331 2000 Ž3 0:15:03,9 0:01:32,5

6. Ehlerová Kamila 340 Řepiště 1985 Ž3 0:15:39,8 0:02:08,4

7. Foltýnková Nikola 350 BK Ludgeřovice 2008 Ž3 0:16:17,5 0:02:46,1

8. Freiherrová Jana 351 Ostrava-Svinov 1972 Ž3 0:16:20,2 0:02:48,8
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9. Pěntková Natálie 376 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 Ž3 0:16:40,0 0:03:08,6

10. Hadamčíková Vlaďka 74 Optika-VH 1972 Ž3 0:17:43,3 0:04:11,9

11. Prokšová Hana 377 2003 Ž3 0:17:44,4 0:04:13,0

12. Kočí Markéta 365 Český běžecký klub 1987 Ž3 0:17:47,9 0:04:16,5

13. Fabišíková Zuzana 344 Rožnov pod Radhoštěm 1975 Ž3 0:17:54,7 0:04:23,3

14. Salamon Hana 379 Služovice 1988 Ž3 0:17:56,4 0:04:25,0

15. Bystroňová Radka 333 1986 Ž3 0:18:17,1 0:04:45,7

16. Hellebrandová Dominika 84 Frýdek-Místek 1989 Ž3 0:18:28,9 0:04:57,5

17. Lastovičková Zuzana 387 Run 99 Havířov 1981 Ž3 0:18:35,5 0:05:04,1

18. Nowaková Zuzana 375 Retard run 1982 Ž3 0:18:52,0 0:05:20,6

19. Fabišíková Erika 342 Rožnov pod Radhoštěm 2005 Ž3 0:20:35,2 0:07:03,8

20. Dadaková Kateřina 337 1997 Ž3 0:20:58,7 0:07:27,3

21. Špillerová Simona 382 1997 Ž3 0:21:27,7 0:07:56,3

22. Wágnerová Markéta 359 VZS Ostrava 2009 Ž3 0:21:31,2 0:07:59,8

23. Ruzickova Zuzana 378 Ludgerovice 1982 Ž3 0:21:45,4 0:08:14,0

24. Marešová Eva 368 Ostrava 1978 Ž3 0:21:49,3 0:08:17,9

25. Navrátilová Jaroslava 373 Ostrava 1976 Ž3 0:21:52,2 0:08:20,8

26. Mučková Kristýna 372 BK Ludgeřovice 1988 Ž3 0:21:59,4 0:08:28,0

27. Sýkorová Jana 381 Ostrava/Sparťan Orlová 1986 Ž3 0:24:01,8 0:10:30,4

28. Vránová Adéla 353 Praha 2009 Ž3 0:24:47,6 0:11:16,2

29. Bičánová Petra 328 Paskov 1982 Ž3 0:24:59,1 0:11:27,7

30. Bajgarová Zuzana 311 Fotbal Ludgeřovice 1980 Ž3 0:24:59,8 0:11:28,4

31. Chovančáková Magdaléna 358 1974 Ž3 0:33:16,0 0:19:44,6

Nordic Walking - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Cimprich Petr 36 Nordic walking Olomouc 1986 NWM 1:40:33,4

2. Marek Petr 189 NW Bruntál 1963 NWM 1:44:21,1 0:03:47,7

3. Ziegl Jaroslav 453 1964 NWM 1:45:06,1 0:04:32,7

4. Korduliak Dušan 146 NW Přerov 1971 NWM 1:49:19,5 0:08:46,1

5. Ryšavý Daniel 261 BB Leisure Olomouc 1987 NWM 1:54:49,4 0:14:16,0

6. Bičán Tomáš 22 Paskov 1984 NWM 1:59:43,2 0:19:09,8

7. Skibiński Vítek 278 Třinec 2009 NWM 2:00:56,3 0:20:22,9

8. Hubička Ivo 106 SHG Vřesina 1981 NWM 2:10:53,3 0:30:19,9

9. Novobilský Petr 219 1984 NWM 2:12:52,0 0:32:18,6

10. Kyjonka Jiří 167 1971 NWM 2:15:42,9 0:35:09,5

11. Benedík Jaroslav 16 Ostrava 1965 NWM 2:21:15,6 0:40:42,2

12. Řehák Jiří 263 Ostrava 1971 NWM 2:22:18,7 0:41:45,3

13. Rančka Jiří 948 Hlučín 1970 NWM 2:22:22,4 0:41:49,0
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14. Titze Igor 421 1973 NWM 2:25:58,7 0:45:25,3

15. Palat Luděk 229 1969 NWM 2:30:36,1 0:50:02,7

Nordic Walking - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Lumpeová Lenka 182 Aš - solitér 1967 NWŽ 1:46:09,7

2. Cíchová Jana 35 Nyordica Zlin 1972 NWŽ 1:54:38,4 0:08:28,7

3. Heczkova Johana 83 Nordic Walking Beskydy 1982 NWŽ 1:56:33,7 0:10:24,0

4. Konvičková Zuzana 143 1966 NWŽ 2:00:48,6 0:14:38,9

5. Kaniová Martina 128 Bohumín 1978 NWŽ 2:07:34,7 0:21:25,0

6. Mahulena Pawlasová Lucie 184 Taekwondo W.T.F. Havířov 1978 NWŽ 2:10:36,6 0:24:26,9

7. Niklová Kateřina 216 Stella Petřkovice Ladies 1978 NWŽ 2:10:53,4 0:24:43,7

8. Sroková Alena 292 Stella Petřkovice 1974 NWŽ 2:10:53,6 0:24:43,9

9. Strachotová Jana 298 Stella Petřkovice Ladies 1972 NWŽ 2:10:53,7 0:24:44,0

10. Kalusová Monika 123 Stella Petřkovice ladies 1976 NWŽ 2:10:53,9 0:24:44,2

11. Hubičková Lucie 107 BnP 1983 NWŽ 2:10:54,0 0:24:44,3

12. Kyjonková Dana 168 1971 NWŽ 2:15:43,7 0:29:34,0

13. Ščerbová Kamila 950 Milenky běhu 1975 NWŽ 2:18:19,6 0:32:09,9

14. Staňková Lenka 294 1974 NWŽ 2:20:38,2 0:34:28,5

15. Hranická Jana 99 Ostrava 1971 NWŽ 2:21:28,0 0:35:18,3

16. Skibińská Lenka 276 MILE 1977 NWŽ 2:21:31,8 0:35:22,1

17. Pomaki Michaela 243 MILE 1977 NWŽ 2:21:33,2 0:35:23,5

18. Palátová Helena 230 1976 NWŽ 2:21:37,6 0:35:27,9

19. Haisová Hana 466 Hustopeče nad Bečvou 1982 NWŽ 2:21:39,0 0:35:29,3

20. Křemenová Veronika 156 1984 NWŽ 2:22:07,4 0:35:57,7

21. Staňková Nikola 295 2000 NWŽ 2:22:08,2 0:35:58,5

22. Paťorková Sabina 235Moravskoslezská obchodní akademi 1974 NWŽ 2:25:55,0 0:39:45,3

23. Paťorková Anna 201 Ostrava 2001 NWŽ 2:25:55,7 0:39:46,0

24. Břeská Anna 29 BnP 1989 NWŽ 2:29:31,8 0:43:22,1

25. Vyležíková Körbelová Nikola 438 BnP 1986 NWŽ 2:29:32,9 0:43:23,2

26. Hochgesandtová Tereza 89 BnP 1982 NWŽ 2:29:34,0 0:43:24,3

27. Rančková Gabriela 949 Hlučín 1974 NWŽ 2:31:21,4 0:45:11,7

28. Špillerová Karolína 411 2008 NWŽ 2:41:25,2 0:55:15,5

29. Špillerová Jana 412 1970 NWŽ 2:41:53,8 0:55:44,1
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500 m

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ehler Václav 461 Řepiště 2014 K9 0:01:35,0

2. Holoubková Tereza 492 Ještěrky v tahu 2014 D9 0:01:36,3 0:00:01,3

3. Folk Sebastian 463 1FC Poruba 2016 K6 0:01:36,8 0:00:01,8

4. Ehlerová Marie 462 Řepiště 2015 D9 0:01:38,3 0:00:03,3

5. Kosztolányi Dominik 479  Poruba - Atletika Poruba - ZŠ Poru 2016 K6 0:01:39,8 0:00:04,8

6. Svobodová Kristýna 420 Atletika Nový Jičín 2013 D11 0:01:40,9 0:00:05,9

7. Kaňovský Jonáš 473 Štěpánkovice 2014 K9 0:01:42,0 0:00:07,0

8. Brziaková Elen 459 Ludgeřovice 2016 D6 0:01:43,8 0:00:08,8

9. Schubert Jan 486 BK Ludgeřovice 2016 K6 0:01:44,1 0:00:09,1

10. Smolka Filip 487 2016 K6 0:01:45,1 0:00:10,1

11. Valentová Marika 497 Petřkovice 2015 D9 0:01:47,2 0:00:12,2

12. Bilová Evelína 494 Ludgeřovice 2016 D6 0:01:50,2 0:00:15,2

13. Hlinka Filip 467 Stará ves nad Ondřejnicí 2015 K9 0:01:53,2 0:00:18,2

14. Moravec David 484 2015 K9 0:01:54,3 0:00:19,3

15. GAJ ADÉLKA 465 Závada 2012 D11 0:01:55,8 0:00:20,8

16. Kolářová Karolína 476 Ostrava 2013 D11 0:01:56,7 0:00:21,7

17. Gaj Max 464 Závada 2015 K9 0:01:57,3 0:00:22,3

18. Maloň Tomáš 482 SK Trops 2018 K6 0:01:58,0 0:00:23,0

19. Svoboda Pavol 491 Atletika Nový Jičín 2015 K9 0:01:58,6 0:00:23,6

20. Žůrek Jiří 490 Jof X-team 2015 K9 0:01:59,8 0:00:24,8

21. Hozza Vojtěch 469 1 FC Poruba 2016 K6 0:02:01,1 0:00:26,1

22. Kopáčková Simona 478 2015 D9 0:02:03,3 0:00:28,3

23. Marcol Jakub 483 Ludgeřovice 2014 K9 0:02:05,6 0:00:30,6

24. Kopáčková Sabina 477 2017 D6 0:02:07,4 0:00:32,4

25. Sýkorová Martina 488 Ostrava 2014 D9 0:02:07,8 0:00:32,8

26. Kaňovská Júlia 472 Štěpánkovice 2017 D6 0:02:09,6 0:00:34,6

27. Chalupčík Tomáš 470 Prievidza 2017 K6 0:02:10,0 0:00:35,0

28. Hais Radim 76 Hustopeče nad Bečvou 2015 K9 0:02:12,5 0:00:37,5

29. Jurečková Veronika 471 2015 D9 0:02:15,2 0:00:40,2

30. Bystrianský Antonín 495 2016 K6 0:02:19,4 0:00:44,4

31. Karpita Jakub 474 Ludgeřovice 2016 K6 0:02:20,6 0:00:45,6

32. Schubertová Aneta 150 BK Ludgeřovice 2014 D9 0:02:28,0 0:00:53,0

33. Hozza Ladislav 493 Steelers Ostrava 2013 K11 0:02:40,5 0:01:05,5

34. Karpitová Natálie 475 Ludgeřovice 2018 D6 0:02:43,8 0:01:08,8

35. Hrubá Anetka 496 Olomouc 2018 D6 0:02:45,9 0:01:10,9

LUDGEŘOVICKÁ 15 - 2.3.2024 - LUDGEŘOVICE
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500 m - KLUCI 6 - 8 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Folk Sebastian 463 1FC Poruba 2016 K6 0:01:36,8

2. Kosztolányi Dominik 479 Poruba - Atletika Poruba - ZŠ Por 2016 K6 0:01:39,8 0:00:03,0

3. Schubert Jan 486 BK Ludgeřovice 2016 K6 0:01:44,1 0:00:07,3

4. Smolka Filip 487 2016 K6 0:01:45,1 0:00:08,3

5. Maloň Tomáš 482 SK Trops 2018 K6 0:01:58,0 0:00:21,2

6. Hozza Vojtěch 469 1 FC Poruba 2016 K6 0:02:01,1 0:00:24,3

7. Chalupčík Tomáš 470 Prievidza 2017 K6 0:02:10,0 0:00:33,2

8. Bystrianský Antonín 495 2016 K6 0:02:19,4 0:00:42,6

9. Karpita Jakub 474 Ludgeřovice 2016 K6 0:02:20,6 0:00:43,8

500 m - KLUCI 9 - 10 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ehler Václav 461 Řepiště 2014 K9 0:01:35,0

2. Kaňovský Jonáš 473 Štěpánkovice 2014 K9 0:01:42,0 0:00:07,0

3. Hlinka Filip 467 Stará ves nad Ondřejnicí 2015 K9 0:01:53,2 0:00:18,2

4. Moravec David 484 2015 K9 0:01:54,3 0:00:19,3

5. Gaj Max 464 Závada 2015 K9 0:01:57,3 0:00:22,3

6. Svoboda Pavol 491 Atletika Nový Jičín 2015 K9 0:01:58,6 0:00:23,6

7. Žůrek Jiří 490 Jof X-team 2015 K9 0:01:59,8 0:00:24,8

8. Marcol Jakub 483 Ludgeřovice 2014 K9 0:02:05,6 0:00:30,6

9. Hais Radim 76 Hustopeče nad Bečvou 2015 K9 0:02:12,5 0:00:37,5

500 m - KLUCI 11 - 12 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hozza Ladislav 493 Steelers Ostrava 2013 K11 0:02:40,5

500 m - HOLKI 6 - 8 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Brziaková Elen 459 Ludgeřovice 2016 D6 0:01:43,8

2. Bilová Evelína 494 Ludgeřovice 2016 D6 0:01:50,2 0:00:06,4

3. Kopáčková Sabina 477 2017 D6 0:02:07,4 0:00:23,6

4. Kaňovská Júlia 472 Štěpánkovice 2017 D6 0:02:09,6 0:00:25,8

5. Karpitová Natálie 475 Ludgeřovice 2018 D6 0:02:43,8 0:01:00,0

6. Hrubá Anetka 496 Olomouc 2018 D6 0:02:45,9 0:01:02,1
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500 m - HOLKI 9 - 10 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Holoubková Tereza 492 Ještěrky v tahu 2014 D9 0:01:36,3

2. Ehlerová Marie 462 Řepiště 2015 D9 0:01:38,3 0:00:02,0

3. Valentová Marika 497 Petřkovice 2015 D9 0:01:47,2 0:00:10,9

4. Kopáčková Simona 478 2015 D9 0:02:03,3 0:00:27,0

5. Sýkorová Martina 488 Ostrava 2014 D9 0:02:07,8 0:00:31,5

6. Jurečková Veronika 471 2015 D9 0:02:15,2 0:00:38,9

7. Schubertová Aneta 150 BK Ludgeřovice 2014 D9 0:02:28,0 0:00:51,7

500 m - HOLKI 11 - 12 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Svobodová Kristýna 420 Atletika Nový Jičín 2013 D11 0:01:40,9

2. GAJ ADÉLKA 465 Závada 2012 D11 0:01:55,8 0:00:14,9

3. Kolářová Karolína 476 Ostrava 2013 D11 0:01:56,7 0:00:15,8
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